
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Southampton E 3½ - ½ Southampton F Tue 8 Oct 13 19:30 OU
Ordnance Survey B 4 - 0 Southampton E Thu 24 Oct 13 19:30 OU
Eastleigh Railway B 0 - 4 Southampton E Tue 12 Nov 13 19:30 OU
Southampton E 2 - 2 Fareham A Tue 26 Nov 13 19:30 OU
Southampton E 2½ - 1½ Southampton University C Tue 3 Dec 13 19:30 OU
Southampton F 2 - 2 Southampton E Tue 7 Jan 14 19:30 OU
Southampton E 2 - 2 Eastleigh Railway B Tue 28 Jan 14 19:30 OU
Fareham A 1 - 3 Southampton E Tue 25 Feb 14 19:30 OU
Southampton University C ½ - 3½ Southampton E Thu 6 Mar 14 19:30 OU
Southampton E 2 - 2 Ordnance Survey B Tue 25 Mar 14 19:30 OU


